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Dr 
G 
D 
Pol 

Foundation 

YMT 

College 
of 

Physiotherapy 

Second 

Year 

Attendance 

(Summer 

Batch) 

Month: October2024 

Electrotherap y Practical 
(%) 

Electrotherap 

y 

Kinesiothera 

Kinesiotherap 

Kinesiolo 

Practical(%) 

Py 

Microbiology Psychiatry 

gy (%) 

Theory (%) 

(%) 

Sr 

(%) 

Pathclogy 
(%) 

Pharmaco 

logy 

Daily (%) 

Name 
of 

the 

Student 

Ne 

100 

100 

80 

100 

83 

100 

50 

100 

82 

92 

ANSARIMAIRA 
TARIQUE 

1. 

20 

40 

20 

50 

57 

0 

57 

50 

DHANGAR VAISHNAVI 

2. 

100 

SUJEE 

100 

40 

100 

83 

100 

42 

50 

50 

71 

100 

FAROOQUI AREEBA 
ALIJAA7IN 

3. 

40 

60 

100 

50 

57 

50 

43 

4. 

100 

GUPTA MANSI GIRISH 

20 

20 

40 

16 

0 

14 

14 

5. 

100 

HOLY ZOHRA USMAN 

80 

20 

80 

66 

100 

28 

50 

71 

100 

JAISWAL NEHAL 

DEEPAK 

6. 

20 

20 

80 

66 

28 

50 

50 

57 

7. 

40 

KHAN ERAM ALIM 

40 

20 

33 

0 

71 

50 

50 

50 

100 

KHANDERAO SAMYAK 

DEORAO 

8. 

60 

100 

100 

83 

100 

50 

100 

79 

KOLEKAR RUSHIKESH 

9. 

100 

80 

80 

BALU 

80 

66 

85 

100 

71 

0. 

100 

100 

80 

100 

83 

100 

100 

50 

100 

92 

100 

11. 

80 

LADGE SANIA SUNIL 
LANJEKAR ANVIKSHA 

ANIL 

100 

80 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

79 

12. 

MEHTA DISHA RITESH 

Theory 

(%) 

(%) 



100 

60 

80 

80 

83 

0 

71 

64 

00 

0 

NADAR SERMAKANI 
VELMURUGAN 

13. 

80 

100 

40 

83 

100 

57 

100 

64 

50 

14. 

PATIL SHRUTI 

40 

40 

20 

33 

0 

14 

50 

50 

29 

PAWAR SAKSHI 
DINESH 

15. 

100 

60 

40 

40 

33 

0 

28 

50 

50 

35 

PAWARA 

16. 

0 

40 

20 

20 

0 

28 

50 

100 

50 

SAGOTIA RADHIKA 

PRAVIN 

17. 

100 

60 

80 

80 

83 

85 

50 

64 

8. 

SHAH REEVA 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

SHAIKH SABIRA ZULKARNAIN 

19. 

100 

40 

60 

80 

66 

57 

S0 

50 

57 

SHAIKH SHAFAQUE 
AMEERAHMED 

20 

J00 

80 

40 

60 

50 

100 

42 

50 

50 

64 

SHIVTHARE SAHIL 
MANIKANT 

21. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

71 

100 

100 

85 

SIDDIKI ZEENAT KAMAL AHMED 

22. 

100 

50 

80 

80 

83 

85 

50 

64 

SIDDIQUI MEHAK MOIZAHEMAD 

23. 

100 

20 

60 

16 

14 

21 

24. 

SINGH AGRATA RAJAN 

100 

100 

100 

80 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

86 

SURVE HARSH 
SANTOSH 

25. 

100 

40 

80 

40 

50 

57 

0 

50 

43 

WAJE MADHAVI 

WAMAN 

26. 

Principal 

Class Coordinator 

SANJAY AKSHATA 
FATTESING 

BIREN 



Dr 

GD 
Pol 

Foundation 

YMT 

College 
of 

Physiotherapy 

Second 

Year 

Attendance 

(Summer 

Batch) 

Month: November 2024 

Sr. 

Electrotherap 

y 

Electrotherap y Theory (%) 

Kinesiothera 

Kinesiotherap 

Kinesiolo gy (%) 

Microbiology Psychiatry 

(%) 

Py 

Practical(%) 

Pathology 
(%) 

Daily 

Pharmaco logy (%) 

Name 
of 

the 

Student 

(%) 

No 

(%) 

(%) 

Theory (%) 

87 

00 

1. 

92 

100 

100 

38 

50 

75 

100 

100 

ANSARIMAIRA 
TARIQUE 

68 

2. 

83 

54 

86 

80 

65 

50 

75 

DHANGAR VAISHNAVI 

100 

75 

83 

3. 

62 

86 

80 

59 

50 

50 

66 

100 

SUJEE 

FAROOQUI AREEBA 

ALIJAA7IN 

25 

4 

17 

15 

14 

0 

24 

50 

25 

33 

I00 

GUPTA MANSI GIRISH 

S6 

5. 

83 

54 

57 

60 

47 

50 

25 

100 

HOLY ZOHRA USMAN 

43 

67 

46 

6 

29 

40 

38 

41 

100 

100 

66 

JAISWAL NEHAL 

DEEPAK 

50 

7. 

83 

54 

57 

80 

35 

50 

50 

33 

100 

56 

33 

62 

8 

43 

40 

47 

100 

100 

50 

66 

KHAN ERAM ALIM 
KHANDERAO SAMYAK 

DEORAO 

100 

75 

9. 

85 

86 

80 

88 

25 

66 

100 

KOLEKAR RUSHIKESH 

BALU 

62 

10. 

67 

38 

86 

30 

41 

0 

100 

100 

0 

LADGE SANIA SUNIL 

87 

11. 

83 

92 

100 

100 

71 

50 

LANJEKAR ANVIKSHA 

100 

100 

100 

ANIL 

12. 

100 

81 

84 

86 

80 

65 

50 

100 

100 

100 

MEHTA DISHARITESH 

Practical 



68 

67 

13. 

69 

86 

60 

59 

50 

50 

66 

100 

NADAR SERMAKANI 
VELMURUGAN 

87 

14. 

67 

92 

71 

80 

82 

50 

50 

100 

100 

PATIL SHRUTI SANJAY 

56 

33 

15. 

38 

29 

80 

59 

0 

50 

100 

PAWAR SAKSHI 

DINESH 

17 

50 

16. 

46 

29 

20 

59 

50 

100 

66 

100 

PAWARA AKSHATA 

FATTESING 

62 

33 

17. 

46 

43 

60 

53 

50 

100 

100 

100 

SAGOTIA RADHIKA 

PRAVIN 

18. 

83 

56 

62 

57 

80 

41 

50 

50 

66 

100 

81 

67 

19. 

69 

86 

80 

71 

100 

100 

100 

100 

SHAHREEVA BIREN SHAIKH SABIRA 
ZULKARNAIN 

56 

83 

20. 

54 

57 

40 

47 

50 

S0 

33 

100 

75 

21. 

67 

77 

57 

40 

65 

SHAIKH SHAFAQUE 
AMEERAHMED 

SHIVTHARE SAHIL 

100 

75 

100 

100 

MANIKANT 

31 

67 

22. 

31 

43 

40 

35 

50 

50 

00 

68 

46 

67 

S7 

23. 

40 

59 

100 

50 

100 

100 

SIDDIKI ZEENAT KAMAL AHMED SIDDIQUI MEHAK 
MOIZAHEMAD 

0 

00 

24. 

SINGH AGRATA RAJAN 

68 

85 

67 

57 

25. 

40 

71 

100 

100 

100 

75 

SURVE HARSH 
SANTOSH 

75 

26. 

83 

77 

86 

80 

76 

100 

100 

100 

100 

WAJE MADHAVI 

WAMAN 

Principal 

Class Coordinator 
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of 
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Year 

Attendance 
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Batch) 

Month: December 2024 

Sr. 

Electrotherap 
y Practical 

Electrotherap 

y 

Kinesiothera 

Kinesiotherap 

Kinesiolo 

Psychiatry 

PY 

Practical(%) 

gy (%) 

(%) 

Microbiology 

(%) 

Pathology 
(%) 

Name 
of 

thc 

Student 

Pharmaco 

logy 

Daiy (%) 

(4) 

Theory (%) 

67 

100 

87 

100 

1. 

100 

100 

83 

86 

100 

100 

ANSARIMAIRA 
TARIQUE 

33 

2. 

25 

16 

50 

16 

14 

33 

33 

DIHANGAR VAISHNAVI 

SUJEE 

13 

100 

3 

33 

88 

50 

71 

100 

100 

67 

67 

FAROOQUI AREEBA 

ALIJAA7IN 

27 

4 

25 

100 

14 

33 

33 

GUPTA MANSI GIRISH 

5. 

75 

47 

50 

25 

83 

43 

100 

33 

33 

67 

HOLY ZOHRA USMAN 

77 

100 

6. 

100 

100 

67 

43 

100 

100 

67 

67 

JAISWAL 

27 

7. 

50 

75 

33 

14 

50 

33 

0 

67 

KHAN ERAM ALIM 

75 

S0 

40 

75 

8. 

33 

43 

50 

67 

33 

33 

KHANDERAO SAMYAK 

DEORAO 

33 

27 

75 

33 

9. 

14 

33 

0 

33 

33 

KOLEKAR RUSHIKESH 

BALU 

75 

100 

10. 

S0 

43 

10 

33 

67 

33 

100 

LADGE SANIA SUNIL 

l00 

100 

11. 

100 

80 

61 

71 

100 

100 

33 

100 

LANJEKAR ANVIKSHA 

ANIL 

12. 

75 

67 

50 

53 

50 

43 

100 

33 

33 

100 

MEHTA DISHA RITESH 

Theory (%) 

(%) 

NEHAL 

DEEPAK 



100 

100 

67 

71 

100 

100 

67 

100 

80 

NADAR SERMAKANI 

13. 

VELMURUGAN 

100 

57 

100 

33 

67 

67 

60 

14. 

PATIL SHRUTI SANJAY 

66 

67 

15 

100 

83 

71 

100 

33 

100 

67 

PAWAR SAKSHI 

DINESH 

53 

63 

16. 

83 

43 

100 

33 

67 

67 

PAWARA AKSHATA 
FATTESING 

60 

38 

17. 

67 

50 

67 

33 

100 

SAGOTIA RADHIKA 

PRAVIN 

40 

18. 

63 

67 

29 

50 

33 

33 

67 

SHAH REEVA BIREN 

73 

100 

19. 

100 

67 

57 

100 

100 

33 

100 

SHAIKH SABIRA ZULKARNAIN 

43 

67 

20. 

75 

67 

43 

50 

67 

100 

63 

21. 

SHAIKH SHAFAQUE 
AMEER AHMED SHIVTHARE SAHIL 

88 

67 

S0 

71 

50 

100 

100 

67 

76 

22. 

38 

7S 

83 

50 

86 

100 

67 

100 

100 

70 

23. 

88 

67 

86 

100 

100 

67 

67 

MANIKANT 
SIDDIKI ZEENAT KAMALAHMED 

SIDDIQUI MEHAK 
MOIZAHEMAD 

60 

24. 

25 

67 

83 

71 

100 

100 

67 

67 

SINGH AGRATA RAJAN 

73 

25. 

83 

71 

100 

100 

100 

100 

88 

67 

50 

26. 

100 

67 

43 

100 

67 

67 

SURVE HARSH 
SANTOSH 

WAJE MADHAVI 

WAMAN 

Class Coordinator 

Principal 
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